	AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:
5727	
1	
2	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF OREGON FOR KLAMATH COUNTY
3	time Marriage of:)
4	WITHDRAWAL OF NOTICE OF
5	COTION PENDING
6	RICHARD JOSEPH CABRAL,
7	Respondent.
8	To the Recorder of Klamath County, Oregon:
9	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT Petitioner INNE UNDER
10	by and through her attorney of record, hereby agrees to withdraw
11	the Notice of Pendency of an action previously recorded on April 10, 1992, as Vol. Mag. 5
12	10, 1992, as Vol. M92, Page 7555 of the Official Mortgage Records
13	of Klamath County, State of Oregon for the subject real property
14	described therein situate in Klamath County, Oregon
. 15	Dated this 2nd day of February, 1993.
16	GIACOMINI & KNIEPS
17	
18	By Karla J Knieps, 05B #86120
. 19	706 Main Street
. 20	Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Attorney for Petitioner STATE OF OREGON
21	County of Klamath
· 22	SURGOUTER
23	February, 1993.
. 24	(SEAL)
. 25	Re Lilber Notary Public for Oregon
. 26	My Commission expires: 6-1-93
GIACOMINI & KNIEPS	
706 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 TELEPHONE (503) 884-7728	WITHDRAWAL OF NOTICE OF LATE
STATE OF OR	WITHDRAWAL OF NOTICE OF ACTION PENDING
	REGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.
of <u>Fe</u>	$\frac{1}{2}$ A.D., 19 93 at 2:13 o'clock B to the 5th day
FEE \$10.00	Fyelum Byel
	By Dauline Musicanoline